

06.03.2025

Present: Sh.Dig Vijay Singh, Ld.Counsel for petitioner through VC.

Ms. Ayman Naaz, Ld.Counsel for respondent no.1 and 2 alongwith respondent no. 1 and 2.

Sh. Anirudh Garg and Sh. Vinit Kumar Sharma, Ld.Counsels for Respondent/Insurance Company.

Ms. Jyoti Gulati, Ld. LC in person.

Matter is pending before LC.

Put up for report of LC on 19.05.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
06.03.2025