

31 M A C T 352/24
IZAN Vs. BHARAT SINGH

06.11.2025

Present: None for petitioner.

None for R1 and R2.

Sh. Anirudh Garg, Ld. Counsel for R3/insurance company
(through VC).

Evidence is going on before Ld. LC. Ld. LC is directed to
file report on NDOH.

List on 15.01.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
06.11.2025